
 

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

16010001 AARTI DEVI BHAIYA LAL VIMLA BAI 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A

16010002 Akhilesh Prajapati VISHNU PRAJAPATI SAVITA PRAJAPATI 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A

16010003 AYUSHI BANERJEE AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE SHUBHRA BANERJEE 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 53 36 89 4 9 36 P A+ 47 34 81 4 9 36 P A+ 52 33 85 4 9 36 P A+

16010004 DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY RAMESH CHAUDHARY UMRAVATI CHAUDHARY 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 47 36 83 4 9 36 P A+ 49 33 82 4 9 36 P A+ 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A

16010007 JYOTI SINGH SURYA BHAN SINGH CHANDRA WAT 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+

16010008 KINJARAPU GEETHA RANI
KINJARAPU LAKSHMANA 

RAO
KINJARAPU MALLESWARI 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 52 36 88 4 9 36 P A+ 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A

16010009 KIRAN SINGH RATHOUR SITARAM RATHOUR LOLBATI RATHOUR 49 33 82 4 9 36 P A+ 46 36 82 4 9 36 P A+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 52 35 87 4 9 36 P A+

16010010 Krishna Kant Jaiswal Ram Khilawan Jaiswal Asha Devi 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A

16010011 MAMTA KOL DASHRATH KOL SUMANTI KOL 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 49 33 82 4 9 36 P A+ 52 32 84 4 9 36 P A+

16010012 MANISH KUMAR LALLU SINGH JANKI BAI 39 29 68 4 7 28 P B+ 49 35 84 4 9 36 P A+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A

16010013 MEENA SINGH BARE LAL SINGH SAVITRI SINGH 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 46 37 83 4 9 36 P A+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 53 32 85 4 9 36 P A+

16010014 NEELAM SINGH LALAN SINGH Lt.CHANDRAWATI SINGH 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A

16010015 NIDHI KUSHWAHA BRIJ MOHAN KUSUM KUSHWAHA 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 49 35 84 4 9 36 P A+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 53 32 85 4 9 36 P A+

16010016 NUTHANGI MANITEJA
NUTHANGI 

VENKATESWARLU
NUTHANGI RAJASREE 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 53 37 90 4 10 40 P O 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 48 34 82 4 9 36 P A+

16010017 RAKHI PATEL KALI CHARAN PATEL SHYAM KALI PATEL 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A

16010018 ROSHNI SAHU DHARMDAS SAHU LEELA SAHU 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 49 37 86 4 9 36 P A+ 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+

16010020 SATYAM PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY NIRMALA PANDEY 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 49 36 85 4 9 36 P A+ 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 51 34 85 4 9 36 P A+

16010021 SAVITRI GUPTA DILIP GUPTA KESHAR 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A

16010022 SEEMA SINGH MARABI LAXMAN SINGH MARABI RAJKUMARI SINGH 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 40 36 76 4 8 32 P A 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A

16010025 SHREYA SINGH M.S. BAGHEL MITHILA SINGH 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A

16010026 SIVA PALEPU SANKARA RAO PALEPU MANGAMMA PALEPU 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 53 37 90 4 10 40 P O 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 48 35 83 4 9 36 P A+

16010027 SONALI DUTTA SHANKAR DUTTA SAPNA DUTTA 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 40 36 76 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 51 33 84 4 9 36 P A+

16010028 SONALI SAHU
SUKHNANDAN PRASAD 

SAHU
SHASHI SAHU 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 39 36 75 4 8 32 P A 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 46 32 78 4 8 32 P A

16010029 SUPRIYA MONGRE R N MONGRE VIMLA DEVI MONGRE 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 47 34 81 4 9 36 P A+ 51 34 85 4 9 36 P A+

16010030 TATA NAVEEN TATA NAGA BABU TATA YESU MANI 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 47 37 84 4 9 36 P A+ 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 52 35 87 4 9 36 P A+

Provisional Result of B.Sc. (Hons.) Biotechnology, Batch 2016-19, SEMESTER-V Examination, December-2018 
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16010001 AARTI DEVI BHAIYA LAL VIMLA BAI

16010002 Akhilesh Prajapati VISHNU PRAJAPATI SAVITA PRAJAPATI

16010003 AYUSHI BANERJEE AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE SHUBHRA BANERJEE

16010004 DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY RAMESH CHAUDHARY UMRAVATI CHAUDHARY

16010007 JYOTI SINGH SURYA BHAN SINGH CHANDRA WAT

16010008 KINJARAPU GEETHA RANI
KINJARAPU LAKSHMANA 

RAO
KINJARAPU MALLESWARI

16010009 KIRAN SINGH RATHOUR SITARAM RATHOUR LOLBATI RATHOUR

16010010 Krishna Kant Jaiswal Ram Khilawan Jaiswal Asha Devi

16010011 MAMTA KOL DASHRATH KOL SUMANTI KOL

16010012 MANISH KUMAR LALLU SINGH JANKI BAI

16010013 MEENA SINGH BARE LAL SINGH SAVITRI SINGH

16010014 NEELAM SINGH LALAN SINGH Lt.CHANDRAWATI SINGH

16010015 NIDHI KUSHWAHA BRIJ MOHAN KUSUM KUSHWAHA

16010016 NUTHANGI MANITEJA
NUTHANGI 

VENKATESWARLU
NUTHANGI RAJASREE

16010017 RAKHI PATEL KALI CHARAN PATEL SHYAM KALI PATEL

16010018 ROSHNI SAHU DHARMDAS SAHU LEELA SAHU

16010020 SATYAM PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY NIRMALA PANDEY

16010021 SAVITRI GUPTA DILIP GUPTA KESHAR

16010022 SEEMA SINGH MARABI LAXMAN SINGH MARABI RAJKUMARI SINGH

16010025 SHREYA SINGH M.S. BAGHEL MITHILA SINGH

16010026 SIVA PALEPU SANKARA RAO PALEPU MANGAMMA PALEPU

16010027 SONALI DUTTA SHANKAR DUTTA SAPNA DUTTA

16010028 SONALI SAHU
SUKHNANDAN PRASAD 

SAHU
SHASHI SAHU

16010029 SUPRIYA MONGRE R N MONGRE VIMLA DEVI MONGRE

16010030 TATA NAVEEN TATA NAGA BABU TATA YESU MANI

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students
Fathers Name Mothers Name

TM TM TM TM

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

38 38 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 196 8.17 PASS

41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 24 198 8.25 PASS

45 45 2 10 20 P O 37 37 2 8 16 P A 46 46 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 218 9.08 PASS

39 39 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 204 8.50 PASS

36 36 2 8 16 P A 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 24 178 7.42 PASS

39 39 2 8 16 P A 36 36 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 204 8.50 PASS

40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 208 8.67 PASS

39 39 2 8 16 P A 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 24 188 7.83 PASS

43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 208 8.67 PASS

45 45 2 10 20 P O 37 37 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 200 8.33 PASS

36 36 2 8 16 P A 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 24 196 8.17 PASS

32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 24 180 7.50 PASS

39 39 2 8 16 P A 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 24 200 8.33 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 210 8.75 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 24 196 8.17 PASS

44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 24 204 8.50 PASS

45 45 2 10 20 P O 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 210 8.75 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 24 190 7.92 PASS

43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 24 194 8.08 PASS

44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 45 45 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 200 8.33 PASS

41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 216 9.00 PASS

46 46 2 10 20 P O 35 35 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 204 8.50 PASS

38 38 2 8 16 P A 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 45 45 2 10 20 P O 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 194 8.08 PASS

38 38 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 24 208 8.67 PASS

44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 24 208 8.67 PASS
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